D
ata Sheet
RTP5000 Series
Real-Time
Peak Power Sensors
2
RTP5000 Series
Real-Time Peak Power Sensors

the various status LED flash patterns.
This instrument is designed for indoor use only
Ordering Information
RTP5006 Real-Time Peak Power Sensor 50 MHz to 6 GHz
RTP5008 Real-Time Peak Power Sensor 50 MHz to 8 GHz
RTP5318 Real-Time Peak Power Sensor 50 MHz to 18 GHz
RTP5518 Real-Time Peak Power Sensor 50 MHz to 18 GHz
RTP5340 Real-Time Peak Power Sensor 50 MHz to 40 GHz
RTP5540 Real-Time Peak Power Sensor 50 MHz to 40 GHz
Included Accessories
84620400A Information Card
57500800A 0.9 m BNC (m) to SMB (m) cable
57500900A 0.9 m SMB (m) to SMB (m) cable
57401000A 1.8 m USB A (m) to USB B (m) locking SeaLATCH cable
Options
RTP5006-ACAL0 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5006
RTP5008-ACAL0 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5008
RTP5318-ACAL0 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5318
RTP5518-ACAL0 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5518
RTP5xxx-CAL1 Prepaid Z540 Calibration for RTP5xxx
RTP5006-ACAL1 Prepaid 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5006
RTP5008-ACAL1 Prepaid 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5008
RTP5318-ACAL1 Prepaid 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5318
RTP5318-ACAL1 Prepaid 17025 Accredited Calibration for RTP5318
RTP5xxx-CARE1 Prepaid Z540 Calibration and Repair for RTP5xxx
xxx = 006, 008, 318, 518, 340, or 540
Compatable with PMX40 RF Power Meter for benchtop operation.